
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar          *** M21 Manton/O ***         27.08.04/16:53  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.311 MACDONALD Ed             CAN   1111.11..11111.11111111.1 20    45  
                                        1111111111111111111111111 25        
                                                                            
   2.455 DELLOVA Francis          FRA   111111111111111111111.111 24    44  
                                        11111111111111111....1.11 20        
                                                                            
   3.571 HOBBS Chris              GBR   11..111111111111.11111.11 21    38  
                                        1.11...111.1.1111111111.. 17        
                                                                            
   4.680 MONSEES Willem           NED   ...11.1111.1..11111.1.111 16    32  
                                        .11111....11.1.11111..111 16        
   5. 20 ELLIOTT Leslie           USA   1..11.1..11.11..1111.1..1 14    30  
                                        11.11.11.1..11.11.11.11.1 16        
   6.265 HIEHS Erich              AUT   1.111...11.1.11..1..111.1 14    30  
                                        11..111.11.11.1.11.111..1 16        
   7. 56 SPARKS Harry             USA   1.1..1111.111.111..1....1 14    30  
                                        1111.1..111..111.11.11.1. 16        
   8. 61 Von DIELINGEN Jerry      USA   ..111.1.....11.111111.11. 14    27  
                                        .1.11.1111...11.1.1.1...1 13        
   9. 65 WEEKS Smokie             USA   .1..1.111..11....1..1.1.. 10    20  
                                        1..11.1...1.1.1....11...1 10        
  10.  5 BITTNER Todd             USA   1........11.......11...1.  6    11  
                                        .....1......1..1...1.1...  5        
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** M21 Manton/O 1-25 ***     27.08.04/17:05  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.455 DELLOVA Francis          FRA   111111111111111111111.111       24  
   2.571 HOBBS Chris              GBR   11..111111111111.11111.11       21  
   3.311 MACDONALD Ed             CAN   1111.11..11111.11111111.1       20  
                                                                            
   4.680 MONSEES Willem           NED   ...11.1111.1..11111.1.111       16  
   5.265 HIEHS Erich              AUT   1.111...11.1.11..1..111.1       14  
   6. 20 ELLIOTT Leslie           USA   1..11.1..11.11..1111.1..1       14  
   7. 56 SPARKS Harry             USA   1.1..1111.111.111..1....1       14  
   8. 61 Von DIELINGEN Jerry      USA   ..111.1.....11.111111.11.       14  
   9. 65 WEEKS Smokie             USA   .1..1.111..11....1..1.1..       10  
  10.  5 BITTNER Todd             USA   1........11.......11...1.        6  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 
 EDL-ShootingStar       *** M21 Manton/O 26-50 ***     27.08.04/17:05  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.311 MACDONALD Ed             CAN   1111111111111111111111111       25  
   2.455 DELLOVA Francis          FRA   11111111111111111....1.11       20  
   3.571 HOBBS Chris              GBR   1.11...111.1.1111111111..       17  
                                                                            
   4.680 MONSEES Willem           NED   .11111....11.1.11111..111       16  
   5. 20 ELLIOTT Leslie           USA   11.11.11.1..11.11.11.11.1       16  
   6.265 HIEHS Erich              AUT   11..111.11.11.1.11.111..1       16  
   7. 56 SPARKS Harry             USA   1111.1..111..111.11.11.1.       16  
   8. 61 Von DIELINGEN Jerry      USA   .1.11.1111...11.1.1.1...1       13  
   9. 65 WEEKS Smokie             USA   1..11.1...1.1.1....11...1       10  
  10.  5 BITTNER Todd             USA   .....1......1..1...1.1...        5  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar          *** M21 Manton/R ***         27.08.04/16:53  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.519 LOTSPEICH Franz          GER   1111111111111111111111111 25    49  
                                        111111.111111111111111111 24        
                                                                            
   2.451 BARRELET Philippe        FRA   .1.1111111111111111111111 23    46  
                                        1111.111111.1111111111111 23        
                                                                            
   3.470 ROUSSEL Andre            FRA   111111.1111.111.1111111.1 21    45  
                                        111111111111111.111111111 24        
                                                                            
   4.520 PAHL Werner              GER   1111111111.11..1.11111.11 20    44  
                                        11111.1111111111111111111 24        
   5.521 SEDER Martin             GER   .1111111111111111111...11 21    43  
                                        11111111111111.11111..111 22        
   6. 59 TUCKER James             USA   111.1.1111111111111.1.111 21    42  
                                        111111.11111111..11111.11 21        
   7.518 BRAUN Benno              GER   1.111.111111111111..1.111 20    40  
                                        111.11111.1.111.111111.11 20        
   8. 12 CARMICHAEL William       USA   .11.1111..11.1.111111.111 18    38  
                                        11111.111111.1111..11.111 20        
   9.309 KING Marty               CAN   .1111..1.11.11111.11.1111 18    38  
                                        ..111111111..1111111111.1 20        
  10.701 IRVING Ray               NZL   .11.11111.11111111111.11. 20    37  
                                        .1.111...1.11.11.11111111 17        
  11.465 MUSSINI Pierre           FRA   ..1111.1.111.11.1.1.1111. 16    36  
                                        111111..111111111.111..11 20        
  12. 46 PENCE Robert Sr.         USA   11111..1.11111.11.11.1111 19    36  
                                        .11.11.1111111.1..11.11.1 17        
  13.266 ZÖBL Helmut              AUT   1..1111..1..11111111..1.1 16    35  
                                        111.11.1.1.1.11111.111111 19        
  14.570 CRIX Martin              GBR   .11111111..11111.111111.1 20    35  
                                        11111.111.11..1.1..1..11. 15        
  15.308 KEATLEY Kevin            CAN   11.1.11..1.1..11111.11.11 16    32  
                                        11.11..1.1.111..111.1.111 16        
  16.314 REDMOND Carmen           CAN   11111111..1..11111.1.1.1. 17    32  
                                        11.11.1.1111.111.1..11... 15        
  17. 66 WILCOX Pamela            USA   1..111..1.111.11.1.11.111 16    31  
                                        1..11111.11111.1..1....11 15        
  18.267 GSCHWENDTNER Johann      AUT   .1.1.1.11.111.111.11.1..1 15    30  
                                        .11.1.11111.111.1.1...1.1 15        
  19. 10 BURCH Mark               USA   1.1.11111.111..1....11111 16    29  
                                        111..111.11.1..1.111..... 13        
  20.313 MARTIN Ed                CAN   1111.1111...1......11.1.. 12    26  
                                        .1.1.111.1.11..1.1...1111 14        
  21.208 VERDINI Frank            AUS   .1...1....1.111.1..1.1111 12    25  
                                        111.1....111...111.1..1.1 13        
  22.206 MILES Brian              AUS   111.1..1.111.1.11....1... 12    24  
                                        ..111...11..11.1.1..1.1.1 12        
  23. 32 LANGDON Robert           USA   .11111.1.11..1....1..1... 11    24  
                                        11.11.11....1..11.11..1.1 13        
 ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar            *** M21 Manton/R ***           27.08.04/16:53  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  24.471 ROUSSEL Morgan           FRA   1.....1..1.11...1.11.1...  9    16  
                                        ...1.11..1.1......1..1...  7        
  25.681 MONSEES Henk             NED   1...1.1111...111.1......1 11    11  
                                        .........................           
  26.307 KEATLEY Brian            CAN   ..11.1..1....1....1.111.1 10    10  
                                        .........................           
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** M21 Manton/R 1-25 ***     27.08.04/17:05  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.519 LOTSPEICH Franz          GER   1111111111111111111111111       25  
   2.451 BARRELET Philippe        FRA   .1.1111111111111111111111       23  
   3. 59 TUCKER James             USA   111.1.1111111111111.1.111       21  
                                                                            
   4.521 SEDER Martin             GER   .1111111111111111111...11       21  
   5.470 ROUSSEL Andre            FRA   111111.1111.111.1111111.1       21  
   6.518 BRAUN Benno              GER   1.111.111111111111..1.111       20  
   7.520 PAHL Werner              GER   1111111111.11..1.11111.11       20  
   8.570 CRIX Martin              GBR   .11111111..11111.111111.1       20  
   9.701 IRVING Ray               NZL   .11.11111.11111111111.11.       20  
  10. 46 PENCE Robert Sr.         USA   11111..1.11111.11.11.1111       19  
  11.309 KING Marty               CAN   .1111..1.11.11111.11.1111       18  
  12. 12 CARMICHAEL William       USA   .11.1111..11.1.111111.111       18  
  13.314 REDMOND Carmen           CAN   11111111..1..11111.1.1.1.       17  
  14. 10 BURCH Mark               USA   1.1.11111.111..1....11111       16  
  15. 66 WILCOX Pamela            USA   1..111..1.111.11.1.11.111       16  
  16.308 KEATLEY Kevin            CAN   11.1.11..1.1..11111.11.11       16  
  17.266 ZÖBL Helmut              AUT   1..1111..1..11111111..1.1       16  
  18.465 MUSSINI Pierre           FRA   ..1111.1.111.11.1.1.1111.       16  
  19.267 GSCHWENDTNER Johann      AUT   .1.1.1.11.111.111.11.1..1       15  
  20.208 VERDINI Frank            AUS   .1...1....1.111.1..1.1111       12  
  21.313 MARTIN Ed                CAN   1111.1111...1......11.1..       12  
  22.206 MILES Brian              AUS   111.1..1.111.1.11....1...       12  
  23.681 MONSEES Henk             NED   1...1.1111...111.1......1       11  
  24. 32 LANGDON Robert           USA   .11111.1.11..1....1..1...       11  
  25.307 KEATLEY Brian            CAN   ..11.1..1....1....1.111.1       10  
  26.471 ROUSSEL Morgan           FRA   1.....1..1.11...1.11.1...        9  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar       *** M21 Manton/R 26-50 ***     27.08.04/17:05  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.520 PAHL Werner              GER   11111.1111111111111111111       24  
   2.519 LOTSPEICH Franz          GER   111111.111111111111111111       24  
   3.470 ROUSSEL Andre            FRA   111111111111111.111111111       24  
                                                                            
   4.451 BARRELET Philippe        FRA   1111.111111.1111111111111       23  
   5.521 SEDER Martin             GER   11111111111111.11111..111       22  
   6. 59 TUCKER James             USA   111111.11111111..11111.11       21  
   7. 12 CARMICHAEL William       USA   11111.111111.1111..11.111       20  
   8.518 BRAUN Benno              GER   111.11111.1.111.111111.11       20  
   9.465 MUSSINI Pierre           FRA   111111..111111111.111..11       20  
  10.309 KING Marty               CAN   ..111111111..1111111111.1       20  
  11.266 ZÖBL Helmut              AUT   111.11.1.1.1.11111.111111       19  
  12.701 IRVING Ray               NZL   .1.111...1.11.11.11111111       17  
  13. 46 PENCE Robert Sr.         USA   .11.11.1111111.1..11.11.1       17  
  14.308 KEATLEY Kevin            CAN   11.11..1.1.111..111.1.111       16  
  15. 66 WILCOX Pamela            USA   1..11111.11111.1..1....11       15  
  16.267 GSCHWENDTNER Johann      AUT   .11.1.11111.111.1.1...1.1       15  
  17.570 CRIX Martin              GBR   11111.111.11..1.1..1..11.       15  
  18.314 REDMOND Carmen           CAN   11.11.1.1111.111.1..11...       15  
  19.313 MARTIN Ed                CAN   .1.1.111.1.11..1.1...1111       14  
  20. 32 LANGDON Robert           USA   11.11.11....1..11.11..1.1       13  
  21.208 VERDINI Frank            AUS   111.1....111...111.1..1.1       13  
  22. 10 BURCH Mark               USA   111..111.11.1..1.111.....       13  
  23.206 MILES Brian              AUS   ..111...11..11.1.1..1.1.1       12  
  24.471 ROUSSEL Morgan           FRA   ...1.11..1.1......1..1...        7  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar         *** M22 Lorenzoni/O ***      27.08.04/16:53  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.636 SCOTTI Andrea            ITA   1111111111.1111.111111111 23    47  
                                        111111.111111111111111111 24        
                                                                            
   2.470 ROUSSEL Andre            FRA   1.11111111.111.111.111111 21 6  43  
                                        11111.1111111111111.111.1 22        
                                                                            
   3.451 BARRELET Philippe        FRA   1111111111111.1.1111111.1 22 5  43  
                                        1.1111.111.111111111.1111 21        
                                                                            
   4.521 SEDER Martin             GER   1..1.11.1111111.111.11111 19    42  
                                        .111.11111111111111111111 23        
   5.680 MONSEES Willem           NED   11111111111111111111.1..1 22    42  
                                        11111111.111111.11.11.1.1 20        
   6. 32 LANGDON Robert           USA   ..1111111..111111111...11 18    41  
                                        111111111111111.1111111.1 23        
   7. 61 Von DIELINGEN Jerry      USA   1111..11..111..11111111.1 18    40  
                                        11.11111.1111111111.11111 22        
   8. 56 SPARKS Harry             USA   111111.111111.11111111..1 21    40  
                                        1111111.1111.1.11111..11. 19        
   9. 59 TUCKER James             USA   11.1111.111.1111.1111.111 20    39  
                                        11.1111..111111111111...1 19        
  10. 12 CARMICHAEL William       USA   .1...111.1111.11111111111 19    38  
                                        1.1111.1111.1111..111111. 19        
  11.571 HOBBS Chris              GBR   .1.1.11111.1111111111111. 20    38  
                                        .111111111..11.11111.1.1. 18        
  12.455 DELLOVA Francis          FRA   1111111.1.1111..11111.111 20    37  
                                        111.1..111..1.11111.1111. 17        
  13.681 MONSEES Henk             NED   .111...1.11111..111111111 18    37  
                                        .1111111111111.11.1.11.1. 19        
  14.465 MUSSINI Pierre           FRA   11.11111..111.11111.11111 20    36  
                                        11..11.1..111.11.1.1111.1 16        
  15.311 MACDONALD Ed             CAN   1.1...111111.1111.1.111.1 17    36  
                                        11.111..111.111111.11111. 19        
  16.572 HOBBS Rhys               GBR   1..11111..11.1.111.111... 15    34  
                                        111.1..1111111.1111.1.111 19        
  17. 46 PENCE Robert Sr.         USA   ..111.11111.1.1.111111... 16    34  
                                        11111.11.111111..11..111. 18        
  18.  7 BRIM Gerald              USA   1.1111..111111.1.1111.1.1 18    33  
                                        1.111.11.11.1..1..1..1111 15        
  19.  5 BITTNER Todd             USA   .1..1.11.1.11.11.1.111111 16    33  
                                        1.1111111..1.1...111111.1 17        
  20.309 KING Marty               CAN   1..1111.1.1.1111111..1111 18    33  
                                        ....1...111111111111.1..1 15        
  21. 25 HALL J.C.                USA   11111111..1....1.1..11..1 14    30  
                                        ..11.111..111..11111.111. 16        
  22.570 CRIX Martin              GBR   111.1.1..1111111..1...1.1 15    30  
                                        111111..11....111..111.1. 15        
  23. 65 WEEKS Smokie             USA   1.11111.....1...1.11..11. 12    21  
                                        1..1.1111.1..........1.1.  9        
  24.265 HIEHS Erich              AUT   ..1.1....1..1.......1.1.1  7    18  
                                        ....11..1.1..11.11.1...11 11        
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar      *** M22 Lorenzoni/O 01-25 ***   27.08.04/17:05  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.636 SCOTTI Andrea            ITA   1111111111.1111.111111111       23  
   2.451 BARRELET Philippe        FRA   1111111111111.1.1111111.1       22  
   3.680 MONSEES Willem           NED   11111111111111111111.1..1       22  
                                                                            
   4.470 ROUSSEL Andre            FRA   1.11111111.111.111.111111       21  
   5. 56 SPARKS Harry             USA   111111.111111.11111111..1       21  
   6.465 MUSSINI Pierre           FRA   11.11111..111.11111.11111       20  
   7.455 DELLOVA Francis          FRA   1111111.1.1111..11111.111       20  
   8. 59 TUCKER James             USA   11.1111.111.1111.1111.111       20  
   9.571 HOBBS Chris              GBR   .1.1.11111.1111111111111.       20  
  10. 12 CARMICHAEL William       USA   .1...111.1111.11111111111       19  
  11.521 SEDER Martin             GER   1..1.11.1111111.111.11111       19  
  12.681 MONSEES Henk             NED   .111...1.11111..111111111       18  
  13.309 KING Marty               CAN   1..1111.1.1.1111111..1111       18  
  14. 32 LANGDON Robert           USA   ..1111111..111111111...11       18  
  15. 61 Von DIELINGEN Jerry      USA   1111..11..111..11111111.1       18  
  16.  7 BRIM Gerald              USA   1.1111..111111.1.1111.1.1       18  
  17.311 MACDONALD Ed             CAN   1.1...111111.1111.1.111.1       17  
  18.  5 BITTNER Todd             USA   .1..1.11.1.11.11.1.111111       16  
  19. 46 PENCE Robert Sr.         USA   ..111.11111.1.1.111111...       16  
  20.570 CRIX Martin              GBR   111.1.1..1111111..1...1.1       15  
  21.572 HOBBS Rhys               GBR   1..11111..11.1.111.111...       15  
  22. 25 HALL J.C.                USA   11111111..1....1.1..11..1       14  
  23. 65 WEEKS Smokie             USA   1.11111.....1...1.11..11.       12  
  24.265 HIEHS Erich              AUT   ..1.1....1..1.......1.1.1        7  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar     *** M22 Lorenzoni/O 26-50 ***   27.08.04/17:05  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.636 SCOTTI Andrea            ITA   111111.111111111111111111       24  
   2.521 SEDER Martin             GER   .111.11111111111111111111       23  
   3. 32 LANGDON Robert           USA   111111111111111.1111111.1       23  
                                                                            
   4. 61 Von DIELINGEN Jerry      USA   11.11111.1111111111.11111       22  
   5.470 ROUSSEL Andre            FRA   11111.1111111111111.111.1       22  
   6.451 BARRELET Philippe        FRA   1.1111.111.111111111.1111       21  
   7.680 MONSEES Willem           NED   11111111.111111.11.11.1.1       20  
   8.572 HOBBS Rhys               GBR   111.1..1111111.1111.1.111       19  
   9. 59 TUCKER James             USA   11.1111..111111111111...1       19  
  10. 12 CARMICHAEL William       USA   1.1111.1111.1111..111111.       19  
  11.311 MACDONALD Ed             CAN   11.111..111.111111.11111.       19  
  12. 56 SPARKS Harry             USA   1111111.1111.1.11111..11.       19  
  13.681 MONSEES Henk             NED   .1111111111111.11.1.11.1.       19  
  14. 46 PENCE Robert Sr.         USA   11111.11.111111..11..111.       18  
  15.571 HOBBS Chris              GBR   .111111111..11.11111.1.1.       18  
  16.  5 BITTNER Todd             USA   1.1111111..1.1...111111.1       17  
  17.455 DELLOVA Francis          FRA   111.1..111..1.11111.1111.       17  
  18.465 MUSSINI Pierre           FRA   11..11.1..111.11.1.1111.1       16  
  19. 25 HALL J.C.                USA   ..11.111..111..11111.111.       16  
  20.  7 BRIM Gerald              USA   1.111.11.11.1..1..1..1111       15  
  21.309 KING Marty               CAN   ....1...111111111111.1..1       15  
  22.570 CRIX Martin              GBR   111111..11....111..111.1.       15  
  23.265 HIEHS Erich              AUT   ....11..1.1..11.11.1...11       11  
  24. 65 WEEKS Smokie             USA   1..1.1111.1..........1.1.        9  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar         *** M22 Lorenzoni/R ***      27.08.04/16:53  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.519 LOTSPEICH Franz          GER   111111111111111.11.111111 23 3  46  
                                        1.11111111111111111111.11 23        
                                                                            
   2.520 PAHL Werner              GER   1...111111111111111111111 22 2  46  
                                        1111111111.11111111111111 24        
                                                                            
   3.471 ROUSSEL Morgan           FRA   .111111111111111111111111 24    45  
                                        .1111.1111111.111111111.1 21        
                                                                            
   4.626 GAMBINI Gino             ITA   11.11111.1.1.1111111..1.1 18    40  
                                        11111111111..1111111111.1 22        
   5.474 VUILLEMIN Patrice        FRA   111111.111..111.111111111 21    38  
                                        ..11.1.1.111.11111111..11 17        
   6. 10 BURCH Mark               USA   1.1.1.1.111.111.1111.1111 18    38  
                                        .111.11.1111111111.1111.1 20        
   7.518 BRAUN Benno              GER   1.11.11.11111.1.111.11.11 18    38  
                                        1111111111.1.111.111.11.1 20        
   8.267 GSCHWENDTNER Johann      AUT   .11.11111111.1111111111.1 21    37  
                                        1111..11...1111.11.1.1.11 16        
   9.634 RIZZOLI Osvaldo          ITA   .1...111111111.1111.11..1 17    35  
                                        .111.111.1.11.11111.1111. 18        
  10.701 IRVING Ray               NZL   1.1.1.1.11...11.1111....1 13    33  
                                        .1111..11.1111111111.1111 20        
  11. 50 RICHEY Michael           USA   1.111.11.11.1.111111...1. 16    33  
                                        111111.1..11..11.11.1.111 17        
  12.266 ZÖBL Helmut              AUT   11..1..11111...11.11.1.11 15    33  
                                        .1111..11.11.11.111111.11 18        
  13. 20 ELLIOTT Leslie           USA   1.111..1.111..1..1.11.111 15    32  
                                        1.11..1.11.1111.11.111.11 17        
  14.307 KEATLEY Brian            CAN   ..1111.11.111111.11.111.1 18    31  
                                        .11..111..111.1...1.1.1.1 13        
  15. 66 WILCOX Pamela            USA   ..1..1111111111.1.11.11.1 17    31  
                                        ..1..1.1.11..111.11111..1 14        
  16.314 REDMOND Carmen           CAN   11.1.11.1111..1..11.1.11. 15    31  
                                        111.111..1111..1.11.11..1 16        
  17.313 MARTIN Ed                CAN   .11111.1..11111.1.1...111 16    28  
                                        1.1.1..1...1....1.111.111 12        
  18.638 UBIALI Valter            ITA   .111...11.11.1..1111.11.1 15    28  
                                        1..1..111.111..111....11. 13        
  19. 45 PENCE Robert Jr.         USA   1111.1..1..111...1...11.. 12    27  
                                        1.111.1.1..1111.1...111.1 15        
  20.206 MILES Brian              AUS   1.11....1..1.11.11.1....1 11    26  
                                        1111.1..11.1111.1.1...1.1 15        
  21.308 KEATLEY Kevin            CAN   .1111.11111..111..11.1... 15    25  
                                        .1...1111.1...11.1...1... 10        
  22.208 VERDINI Frank            AUS   1...11.1..1.111...1.1...1 11    24  
                                        .111..11.1.1....111.1.11. 13        
  23.312 MACDONALD Mary Ann       CAN   .1.1..1...1...11...11...1  9    24  
                                        1.1..1.1..1111111.111..1. 15        
 ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar           *** M22 Lorenzoni/R ***         27.08.04/16:53  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  24. 47 RASFELD Andrew           USA   ..1..111111...11....1.11. 12    23  
                                        .11....11..11..11..1...11 11        
  25.304 DEMPSTER Kevin           CAN   ..1.....1.1..............  3    18  
                                        11.111111....111...1.1.11 15        
  26.260 GRASBÖCK Herbert         AUT   ....1......1...........1.  3     3  
                                        .........................           
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar     *** M22 Lorenzoni/R 01-25 ***   27.08.04/17:05  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.471 ROUSSEL Morgan           FRA   .111111111111111111111111       24  
   2.519 LOTSPEICH Franz          GER   111111111111111.11.111111       23  
   3.520 PAHL Werner              GER   1...111111111111111111111       22  
                                                                            
   4.474 VUILLEMIN Patrice        FRA   111111.111..111.111111111       21  
   5.267 GSCHWENDTNER Johann      AUT   .11.11111111.1111111111.1       21  
   6. 10 BURCH Mark               USA   1.1.1.1.111.111.1111.1111       18  
   7.518 BRAUN Benno              GER   1.11.11.11111.1.111.11.11       18  
   8.307 KEATLEY Brian            CAN   ..1111.11.111111.11.111.1       18  
   9.626 GAMBINI Gino             ITA   11.11111.1.1.1111111..1.1       18  
  10. 66 WILCOX Pamela            USA   ..1..1111111111.1.11.11.1       17  
  11.634 RIZZOLI Osvaldo          ITA   .1...111111111.1111.11..1       17  
  12.313 MARTIN Ed                CAN   .11111.1..11111.1.1...111       16  
  13. 50 RICHEY Michael           USA   1.111.11.11.1.111111...1.       16  
  14. 20 ELLIOTT Leslie           USA   1.111..1.111..1..1.11.111       15  
  15.266 ZÖBL Helmut              AUT   11..1..11111...11.11.1.11       15  
  16.638 UBIALI Valter            ITA   .111...11.11.1..1111.11.1       15  
  17.314 REDMOND Carmen           CAN   11.1.11.1111..1..11.1.11.       15  
  18.308 KEATLEY Kevin            CAN   .1111.11111..111..11.1...       15  
  19.701 IRVING Ray               NZL   1.1.1.1.11...11.1111....1       13  
  20. 47 RASFELD Andrew           USA   ..1..111111...11....1.11.       12  
  21. 45 PENCE Robert Jr.         USA   1111.1..1..111...1...11..       12  
  22.208 VERDINI Frank            AUS   1...11.1..1.111...1.1...1       11  
  23.206 MILES Brian              AUS   1.11....1..1.11.11.1....1       11  
  24.312 MACDONALD Mary Ann       CAN   .1.1..1...1...11...11...1        9  
  25.260 GRASBÖCK Herbert         AUT   ....1......1...........1.        3  
  26.304 DEMPSTER Kevin           CAN   ..1.....1.1..............        3  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar     *** M22 Lorenzoni/R 26-50 ***   27.08.04/17:05  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.520 PAHL Werner              GER   1111111111.11111111111111       24  
   2.519 LOTSPEICH Franz          GER   1.11111111111111111111.11       23  
   3.626 GAMBINI Gino             ITA   11111111111..1111111111.1       22  
                                                                            
   4.471 ROUSSEL Morgan           FRA   .1111.1111111.111111111.1       21  
   5.701 IRVING Ray               NZL   .1111..11.1111111111.1111       20  
   6. 10 BURCH Mark               USA   .111.11.1111111111.1111.1       20  
   7.518 BRAUN Benno              GER   1111111111.1.111.111.11.1       20  
   8.266 ZÖBL Helmut              AUT   .1111..11.11.11.111111.11       18  
   9.634 RIZZOLI Osvaldo          ITA   .111.111.1.11.11111.1111.       18  
  10. 50 RICHEY Michael           USA   111111.1..11..11.11.1.111       17  
  11. 20 ELLIOTT Leslie           USA   1.11..1.11.1111.11.111.11       17  
  12.474 VUILLEMIN Patrice        FRA   ..11.1.1.111.11111111..11       17  
  13.267 GSCHWENDTNER Johann      AUT   1111..11...1111.11.1.1.11       16  
  14.314 REDMOND Carmen           CAN   111.111..1111..1.11.11..1       16  
  15.304 DEMPSTER Kevin           CAN   11.111111....111...1.1.11       15  
  16. 45 PENCE Robert Jr.         USA   1.111.1.1..1111.1...111.1       15  
  17.206 MILES Brian              AUS   1111.1..11.1111.1.1...1.1       15  
  18.312 MACDONALD Mary Ann       CAN   1.1..1.1..1111111.111..1.       15  
  19. 66 WILCOX Pamela            USA   ..1..1.1.11..111.11111..1       14  
  20.307 KEATLEY Brian            CAN   .11..111..111.1...1.1.1.1       13  
  21.208 VERDINI Frank            AUS   .111..11.1.1....111.1.11.       13  
  22.638 UBIALI Valter            ITA   1..1..111.111..111....11.       13  
  23.313 MARTIN Ed                CAN   1.1.1..1...1....1.111.111       12  
  24. 47 RASFELD Andrew           USA   .11....11..11..11..1...11       11  
  25.308 KEATLEY Kevin            CAN   .1...1111.1...11.1...1...       10  
     260 GRASBÖCK Herbert         AUT                                       
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 USIMLT                 21st MLAIC World Championships    Batesville / USA  
 A-0732/713111            Clay-Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar            *** M23 Hawker ***          27.08.04/16:39  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345  DF  TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Germany                            4234244244344232344244244  11  173  
                                        3444333444343444344434434           
     518 BRAUN Benno              LOR-R 1.11.11.11111.1.111.11.11      38   
                                        1111111111.1.111.111.11.1           
     519 LOTSPEICH Franz          MAN-R 1111111111111111111111111      49   
                                        111111.111111111111111111           
     521 SEDER Martin             LOR-O 1..1.11.1111111.111.11111      42   
                                        .111.11111111111111111111           
     520 PAHL Werner              MAN-R 1111111111.11..1.11111.11      44   
                                        11111.1111111111111111111           
                                                                            
  2. France                             334444233343333.434343423   9  161  
                                        4343431344234343434333343           
     470 ROUSSEL Andre            MAN-R 111111.1111.111.1111111.1      45   
                                        111111111111111.111111111           
     465 MUSSINI Pierre           MAN-R ..1111.1.111.11.1.1.1111.      36   
                                        111111..111111111.111..11           
     455 DELLOVA Francis          LOR-O 1111111.1.1111..11111.111      37   
                                        111.1..111..1.11111.1111.           
     451 BARRELET Philippe        LOR-O 1111111111111.1.1111111.1      43   
                                        1.1111.111.111111111.1111           
                                                                            
  3. United States of America           3332423223423423334422444   3  151  
                                        2433333234443434322432314           
      46 PENCE Robert Sr.         MAN-R 11111..1.11111.11.11.1111      36   
                                        .11.11.1111111.1..11.11.1           
      12 CARMICHAEL William       MAN-R .11.1111..11.1.111111.111      38   
                                        11111.111111.1111..11.111           
      59 TUCKER James             LOR-O 11.1111.111.1111.1111.111      39   
                                        11.1111..111111111111...1           
      10 BURCH Mark               LOR-R 1.1.1.1.111.111.1111.1111      38   
                                        .111.11.1111111111.1111.1           
                                                                            
  4. Canada                             4324144132323222233232422  19  135  
                                        2322333224344224243224224           
     311 MACDONALD Ed             MAN-O 1111.11..11111.11111111.1      45   
                                        1111111111111111111111111           
     313 MARTIN Ed                MAN-R 1111.1111...1......11.1..      26   
                                        .1.1.111.1.11..1.1...1111           
     314 REDMOND Carmen           LOR-R 11.1.11.1111..1..11.1.11.      31   
                                        111.111..1111..1.11.11..1           
     309 KING Marty               LOR-O 1..1111.1.1.1111111..1111      33   
                                        ....1...111111111111.1..1           
                                                                            
  5. Austria                            1112321112123122212211213  32   86  
                                        122.321222211331321211223           
     266 ZÖBL Helmut              MAN-R 1..1111..1..11111111..1.1      35   
                                        111.11.1.1.1.11111.111111           
     267 GSCHWENDTNER Johann      MAN-R .1.1.1.11.111.111.11.1..1      30   
                                        .11.1.11111.111.1.1...1.1           
     265 HIEHS Erich              LOR-O ..1.1....1..1.......1.1.1      18   
                                        ....11..1.1..11.11.1...11           
     260 GRASBÖCK Herbert         LOR-R ....1......1...........1.       3   
                                        .........................           
 ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 


